SM50 e oltre

Pos. Pos. M/F Pos. Cat.

27 27 10
43 43 4
49 49 5
69 69 35
88 88
190 190 1
SM35-40-45
Pos. Pos. M/F Pos. Cat.
55 155 66
156 156 67
182 182 51
187 187 84
Femminile

Pos. Pos. M/F Pos. Cat.

6 6 2
70 70 4
Ragazzi

Pos. Pos. M/F Pos. Cat.

3 3 3

Pett.

396
174
400
284
136
204

Pett.

94
285
283

95

Pett.

83
82

Pett.

47

Cognome Nome
BARLETTA FRANCESCO
PALMIERI MARTINO
LUNARDI GIOVANNI
CARRERA EGIDIO
STILLITANO GIUSEPPE
IACOBONI OSCAR

Cognome Nome
FINATTI GIUSEPPE
SORIANO CARMINE
TEORA DANIELE
BONATTI EMANUELE

Cognome Nome
PELOSI VALENTINA
LUISON ORNELLA

Cognome Nome
GIURANNA OSSEE

Societa'
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002

Societa'
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002

Societa'
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002

Societa'
EUROATLETICA 2002

Cat.
SM55
SM60
SM60
SM50
SM65
SM80

Cat.
SM45
SM45
SM40
SM45

Cat.
SF45
SF60

Cat.
RM

Tempo
00:21:16
00:22:06
00:22:20
00:23:23
00:23:55
00:31:20

Tempo
00:23:54
00:23:54
00:24:46
00:25:11

Tempo
00:16:38
00:21:41

Tempo
00:03:20
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